

NEWPORT PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS LOCAL 45 I.A.F.F.



28TH ANNUAL BOWLING TOURNAMENT SPONSORSHIP

Bronze Level Sponsor - \$50 (monetary or gift value)

- ✓ Recognition on our website
- ✓ Social Media "Shout Out" on Fundraising Event Page

Silver Level Sponsor - \$100

(monetary or gift value)

- ✓ Recognition on our website
- ✓ Social Media "Shout Out" on Fundraising Event Page
- ✓ Lane Sponsor Sign posted the day of the event

Gold Level Sponsor - \$300

- ✓ Recognition on our website with Logo
- ✓ Social Media "Shout Out" on Fundraising Event Page
- ✓ Your Logo on a personal banner hung 1 week prior to the event and day of event

Platinum Level Sponsor - \$1,000

- ✓ Recognition on our website with logo and your website link
- ✓ Social Media "Shout Out" on Fundraising Event Page
- ✓ Facebook live video and message about your donation and company
- ✓ Your Logo on a large personal banner hung 1 week prior to the event and day of event
- ✓ Your Logo on our Facebook & Twitter Cover page
- √ Team Entry (5-person team) for 2022

Diamond Level Sponsor - \$3,000

(only 1 available)

- ✓ Recognition on our website with logo and your website link
- ✓ Social Media "Shout Out" on Fundraising Event Page
- ✓ Facebook live video and message about your donation and company
- ✓ Your Logo on an extra-large personal banner hung 1 week prior to the event and day of event
- ✓ Your Logo on our Facebook & Twitter cover page
- ✓ Team Entry (5-person team) for 2022
- ✓ "BEYOND THE CALL" CHRISTMAS will be attributed to your company (all news and social media outlets, etc.)
- ✓ OUR BOWLING TOURNAMENT WILL BE NAMED AFTER YOUR COMPANY/ORGANIZATION THE FOLLOWING YEAR!
- ✓ Your Logo will be THE LARGEST of all advertisement



NEWPORT FIREFIGHTERS

2022 BOWLING TOURNAMENT

Become a Newport Firefighter Sponsor!

Return completed sponsor form and donation no later than September 23rd, 2022, to ensure inclusion in all promotional opportunities!

Company/Organization Name: _					
Contact Name:					
Phone:		Email:			
Select Sponsor Level: \$50	\$100	\$300	\$1,000	\$3,000	

Make checks payable to "Newport Professional Firefighters Local 45 IAFF, INC. Mail to: Newport Firefighters Local 45 IAFF, P.O. Box 45, Newport, Kentucky 41072-0045

VENMO @Newport-Firefighters

Please visit our main website www.iaff45.org for other upcoming events and news.



NEWPORT PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS LOCAL 45 I.A.F.F.



28TH ANNUAL BOWLING TOURNAMENT SPONSORSHIP

Become a Newport Firefighter Sponsor!

Return completed sponsor form and donation no later than September 23rd, 2022, to ensure inclusion in all promotional opportunities!

Company/Organization Name: _					
Contact Name:					
Phone:		Email:			
Select Sponsor Level: \$50	\$100	\$300	\$1,000	\$3,000	

Make checks payable to "Newport Professional Firefighters Local 45 IAFF, INC. Mail to: Newport Firefighters Local 45 IAFF, P.O. Box 45, Newport, Kentucky 41072-0045

VENMO @Newport-Firefighters

Please visit our main website www.iaff45.org for other upcoming events and news.